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General Meeting Agenda

Thursday, 6 Nov 2014
10h00 – 12h00

Big Chalet – Staff Centre
Welcome, Jimmie Bradshaw | president@natocharitybazaar.org
· Welcome 
· Welcome and Farewell to members
· Approval of minutes from GM at 21 October 2014
Vice-President & Guest Access Beckie Metelko|vice-president@natocharitybazaar.org
· Handing out Guest Passes 

· Entrance through Gate Z
· Change Jar
· Facebook reminder
Treasurer Update, Alessandra Foresti Bertozzi | treasurer@natocharitybazaar.org
· Transfer of funds into the NCB account
Membership, Trine Lauvsnes | membership@natocharitybazaar.org
Website, Ludmila Nováková, | web@natocharitybazaar.org
Bazaar Update, Emily Michnay | coordinator@natocharitybazaar.org
· Final Instructions & Timeline
· Entertainment
· Thank You NATO Staff
· After Sale 
COFFEE BREAK (15 minutes)

Tombola Update, Carla | tombola@natocharitybazaar.org
· Tombola instructions for Saturday & Sunday 

· Ticket Sales and turning in your Tombola Tickets

· Tombola Prize Info and Prize Cards

· Winners and Picking up Prizes 

Restaurant Update, Christina Arvanitaki | restaurant@natocharitybazaar.org
· Reminders
· Saturday Selling
· Donation Leftover Food 
Sponsorship & Event Update, Dionysia Leolei | sponsor@natocharitybazaar.org
· Latest news about 2014 sponsors
Donation Ceremony, Jimmie Bradshaw | president@natocharitybazaar.org
Any other Business & Closing, Jimmie Bradshaw | president@natocharitybazaar.org
· Upcoming meetings

· Early 2015 events

· New Board Members 
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